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U-21 Championship
2020/21 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 09.10.2020, 16:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 21°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 5

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

12 Lohvyn Daniil
16 Smetanin Hlib
3 Sviripa Ivan
4 Nyzkyi Oleksandr (C)
5 Pelykh Oleksandr
6 Dotsenko Ivan
10 Tsurkan Illia
17 Levchuk Yaroslav
8 Tkachenko Yehor
11 Kabachenko Nikita
9 Borysov Hlib

Substitutes
1 Yarosh Mykola
15 Dontsov Andrii
20 Khomenko Vasyl
14 Kavarma Ihor
18 Savchenko Mykyta
19 Tsurkan Ivan

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

1 Znovenko Myroslav
98 Safronov Oleksandr (C)
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
27 Zaiets Serhii
3 Sydorenko Nazar
11 Soloviov Maksym
9 Tiapkin Maksym
89 Polonskyi Danylo
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
87 Yarmoliuk Yehor

Substitutes
71 Makarovskyi Hlib
18 Kononov Mykyta
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
4 Soroka Denys
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan
21 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
44 Lebediev Serhii
15 Batsman Stanislav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 09.10.2020, 16:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 21°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 5 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
2' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

5 Pelykh Oleksandr 9'

27' 87 Yarmoliuk Yehor

28' 87 Yarmoliuk Yehor

36' 87 Yarmoliuk Yehor

10 Tsurkan Illia 38'

46' 98 Safronov Oleksandr
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan

46' 3 Sydorenko Nazar
18 Kononov Mykyta

6 Dotsenko Ivan
19 Tsurkan Ivan 46'

10 Tsurkan Illia
20 Khomenko Vasyl 46'

17 Levchuk Yaroslav
15 Dontsov Andrii 46'

8 Tkachenko Yehor
14 Kavarma Ihor 46'

46' 87 Yarmoliuk Yehor
44 Lebediev Serhii

9 Borysov Hlib
18 Savchenko Mykyta 55'

57' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

71' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

72' 89 Polonskyi Danylo

73' 77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
21 Vihovskyi Kyrylo

19 Tsurkan Ivan 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


